
EDUCATION TRIP
UNIQUE EXPERIENCE & LEARNING OBJECTIVES:

The Jawaharlal Nehru Planetarium (JNP): 

is administered by Bangalore Association for Science Education (BASE). The BASE is devoted to
science popularization and non formal science education. There's a science center and a science 
park with sundials, kaleidoscopes, and models of rockets as well as a number of projectors and
telescopes for public use. It's also a great place to head to for viewings of astronomical events, 
such as eclipses.

The Visvesvaraya Industrial and Technological Museum (VITM):

is a constituent unit of the National Council of Science Museums (NCSM), Ministry of Culture, 
Government of India. This splendid museum, dedicated to the memory of Bharat Ratna 
M. Visvesvaraya, the architect of modern Karnataka, houses various technical inventions and 
offers you a glimpse of the history of technological development in the country.



TOUR INCLUSION:

• Luxury Coach

• Lunch

• Services of EdufunTrips Tour  Manager

• All Entry Fees

PROGRAM DETAILS:

Time ProgramDetails Distancefrom
School(OneWay)

Approx
JourneyTime

09:30AM

10:00AM

12:30PM

01:30PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

04:30PM

Departure From School   to Jawaharlal Nehru 
Planetarium

visit Jawaharlal Nehru Planetarium

Lunch

Return back to School

Arrive at School

Transfer from Jawaharlal Nehru Planetarium to 
Visvesvaraya industrial and technology 
museum

Arrived at Visvesvaraya industrial and 
technology museum

07Kms 20mins

07Kms 20mins




