

#### **UNIQUE EXPERIENCE & LEARNING OBJECTIVES:**

# The Jawaharlal Nehru Planetarium (JNP):

is administered by Bangalore Association for Science Education (BASE). The BASE is devoted to science popularization and non formal science education. There's a science center and a science park with sundials, kaleidoscopes, and models of rockets as well as a number of projectors and telescopes for public use. It's also a great place to head to for viewings of astronomical events, such as eclipses.

## The Visvesvaraya Industrial and Technological Museum (VITM):

is a constituent unit of the National Council of Science Museums (NCSM), Ministry of Culture, Government of India. This splendid museum, dedicated to the memory of Bharat Ratna M. Visvesvaraya, the architect of modern Karnataka, houses various technical inventions and offers you a glimpse of the history of technological development in the country.



#### **PROGRAM DETAILS:**

Time	ProgramDetails	Distancefrom School(OneWay)	Approx JourneyTime
09:30AM	Departure From School to Jawaharlal Nehru Planetarium	07Kms	20mins
10:00AM	visit Jawaharlal Nehru Planetarium		
12:30PM	Lunch		
01:30PM	Transfer from Jawaharlal Nehru Planetarium to Visvesvaraya industrial and technology museum		
03:00PM	Arrived at Visvesvaraya industrial and technology museum		
04:00PM	Return back to School	07Kms	20mins
04:30PM	Arrive at School		

## **TOUR INCLUSION:**

- Luxury Coach
- Lunch
- Services of EdufunTrips Tour Manager
- All Entry Fees











